20/03/2025 2503-1029100 2590559 235-88196065

PP EBL - DWC 235-88196065

Import Clearance 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DOOR DELIVERY 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

295.00 0.00 1,084.13

Total Amount in USD: 295.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,084.13

USD Two Hundred And Ninety Five Only

AED One Thousand Eighty Four And Thirteen Fils Only